Y

YOUTH SOCCER

Y

Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #21649

Division: 12UG 2013 2ND PIED

Date: Friday, October 23, 2020

Home: NCFC RED NORTH G

NC

001
010
011
003
044
045
047
049
051
054
055
058
059
006
008
009

Field: wake Comp 2B - T

Time: 6:45 PM

Away: WFC Blue Juniors G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
FC RED NORTH G WFC Blue Juniors G
Name Goals Misconduct Name Goals Misconduct
Nataysha Jones
Halley Koenig
Abigail McAvoy
Payton Bozza-james
Maireaine Crotty
Anna Hale
Kaitlin Jones
Emma Mabhler
Josie McCulley
Madison Simons
Mia Todd
Elaine Wisler
Maya Nickerson
Isabella Evans
Reagan Heaward
Riley Hickman
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
c4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments

C




