

## NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game Report

Game #21649



CELL

Division: 12UG 2013 2ND PIED

Date: Friday, October 23, 2020

Home: NCFC RED NORTH G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Wake Comp 2B - T

Time: 6:45 PM

Away: WFC Blue Juniors G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

## NCFC RED NORTH G

## WFC Blue Juniors G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Mis	conduct	No.	Name	,	Goals		Misco	onduct	
001	Nataysha Jones		:	:					:			
010	Halley Koenig		:	:					:			
011	Abigail McAvoy		:	:					:			
003	Payton Bozza-james		:	:					:			
044	Maireaine Crotty		:	:					:			
045	Anna Hale		:	:					:			
047	Kaitlin Jones		:	:					:		:	
049	Emma Mahler		:	:					:			
051	Josie McCulley		:	:					:			
054	Madison Simons		:	:					:		:	
055	Mia Todd		:	:					:		:	
058	Elaine Wisler		:	:					:		:	
059	Maya Nickerson		:	:					:		:	
006	Isabella Evans		:	:					:		:	
008	Reagan Heaward		:	:					:		:	
009	Riley Hickman		:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:			
			:	:					:			
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	
			:	:					:		:	

C i	Onsporting benavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action
C3	Persistent Offenses
C4	Delays Restart of Play
C5	Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6	Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

PRINT NAME

Serious Foul Play Violent Conduct

Comments

S1

Spitting and / or Biting
 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
 Second Caution in Same Match